WHALE SONG
Beluga / Humpback / Narwhal / Orca
Beluga Humpback
Narwhal Orca
2 3
Beluga (left) and Humpback (right) in Marine, ashlar tile installation
INSPIRED.
The inveterate composers of the sea bring music

These patterns are available at minimum order quantities. See your sales representative for details.
made-to-order
Humpback in Breaker, monolithic tile installation
10
Kaikoura in Breaker (made-to-order), chevron tile installation Halona in Breaker (made-to-order), ashlar tile installation
1211
1514
BEL208  SANDBAR
(Humpback HUM208, Narwhal NRW208,
Orca ORC208)
BEL108-204  BRINY
(Humpback HUM108-204, Narwhal
NRW108-204, Orca ORC108-204)
BEL121-176  KRILL
(Humpback HUM121-176, Narwhal NRW121-
176, Orca ORC121-176)
BEL173-174  BARNACLE
(Humpback HUM173-174, Narwhal
NRW173-174, Orca ORC173-174)
BEL164-178  BALEEN
(Humpback HUM164-178, Narwhal
NRW164-178, Orca ORC164-178)
BEL119-174  SEABED
(Humpback HUM119-174, Narwhal NRW119-
174, Orca ORC119-174)
BEL201-161  SALTWATER
(Humpback HUM201-161, Narwhal
NRW201-161, Orca ORC201-161)
BEL166-45  PLANKTON
(Humpback HUM166-45, Narwhal
NRW166-45, Orca ORC166-45)
BEL125-201  MARINE
(Humpback HUM125-201, Narwhal
NRW125-201, Orca ORC125-201)
BEL45-28  ALGAE
(Humpback HUM45-28, Narwhal NRW45-
28, Orca ORC45-28)
BEL125-107  DEEP SEA
(Humpback HUM125-107, Narwhal
NRW125-107, Orca ORC125-107)
BEL28-133  KELP FOREST
(Humpback HUM28-133, Narwhal NRW28-
133, Orca ORC28-133)
BEL209-152  ICE CAP
(Humpback HUM209-152, Narwhal
NRW209-152, Orca ORC209-152)
BEL157  SHALLOWS
(Humpback HUM157, Narwhal NRW157,
Orca ORC157)
BEL152-106  BREAKER
(Humpback HUM152-106, Narwhal
NRW152-106, Orca ORC152-106)
BEL19  COASTLINE
(Humpback HUM19, Narwhal NRW19, Orca
ORC19)
BEL119-106  MARITIME
(Humpback HUM119-106, Narwhal NRW119-
106, Orca ORC119-106)
BEL52  NIGHT TIDE
(Humpback HUM52, Narwhal NRW52, Orca
ORC52)
Colorline shown In Beluga